TE KrkonoSska 70 MTB
2022-09-03 Janské Lazné
40km Zeny a veterani

start ~ 10:15:00 | 2007 a starsSi | pfihlaseno: 36

kategorie

Zeny

Zeny

Zeny

veterani

veterani

veterani

Zeny

veterani

veterani

veterani

veterani

veterani

tym/klub/obec

BEZ BANANU ANI RANU

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

HORALKY

KASPER-SWIX TEAM

KBELY CYCLING TEAM

KRAKONOSOVY VETRY

DAMSKA JizDA

DCK JOUDA

1031
2031
3031
1037
2037
3037
1035
3035
2035
1042
3042
2042
1041
3041
2041
1032
2032
3032
1033
2033
3033
1040
3040
2040
1034

TE CONNECTIVITY VETERANS 3034

LOKOTI

INS BIKE TEAM-VETERANS

BMV BIKE TEAM

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

2034
1039
2039
3039
1038
3038
2038
1036
3036
2036
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clenové

KAROLINA CERNA
ELISKA HLiZOVA
LENKA TYLOVA
PETRA CEROVSKA
ANETA KHYROVA
PETRA PIECHOVA
ALZBETA DVORSKA
DANIELA KOPECKA
TEREZA MEDILKOVA
PETR HOLUB
RUDOLF COGAN
LUBOS TOMAN
JAN KNYTTL

DAVID FOJTiK

JIRI NOSEK

PETR KRAKORA
ALES JINDRA
JAROMIR KANA
JANA MRACKOVA
TAMARA HYNKOVA
IDA JINDROVA
ALES MRKVICKA
TOMAS BARTON
JIRI STEFANIK

PETR SKALICKY
PAVEL FARKAC
PETR SEIFERT
LIBOR TEZKY
MICHAL KONOPA
VLADIMIR KULDA
PAVEL TUMA

PETR KOHOUTEK
ALES MORAVEK
MILAN VALASEK
PETR HAMPL
BOHUSLAV MOKRIiZ

start list

2005
2005
2006
1981
1993
1976
2004
2004
2005
1966
1971
1968
1978
1973
1970
1970
1971
1970
1973
1970
1971
1976
1967
1981
1977
1980
1978
1965
1969
1968
1968
1975
1964
1964
1969
1964
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